
RANKING 2019
NEWCOMER FEM. MEDITER. TARRAG. LD DANCE GM SA ROKETA COSTA DAUR. MENORKA ILDACA TOTAL
TEEN 

SARA FEBRER ROCA 500 333 833
ANDREA GARCIA 250 10 260
AINA MUNAR LLOBERA 10 10

CRYSTAL
BEATRIZ GONZALEZ PARADELL 200 200 200 600

DIAMOND
MARIAN COLLADO LEAL 333 500 200 500 333 1866
COLOMA AVILA VALLES 250 250 500
BEATRIZ RODRIGUEZ 10 10 200 200 420
FRANCISCA LLAMBIAS 10 10 20

SILVER
MONTSE GARRES 1000 1000 833 1000 1000 4833
YOLANDA MUNTADA SANROMÀ 909 833 625 800 571 3738
ANTONIA RAVELLAT MORILLAS 714 545 414 208 600 429 2910
MERCEDES ODERO 818 625 1000 2443
JUANA SINTES ORFILA 857 10 500 857 2224
ESTHER CAPO NIEVES 571 636 417 333 1957
EMPAR CUCARELLA 10 455 208 400 714 1787
LOLA JIMENEZ GUILLEM 429 273 667 1369
SOFIA MAGDALENA JUANICO MASCARÓ 833 833
CATALINA PASCUAL PONS 295 167 286 748
PIETAT FERRER PENA 727 727
ELENA ESTEVE 182 200 382
ANDREA RODERO 364 10 374
NEUS PARADELL 45 10 10 143 208
MARGARITA MIR VIDAL 143 143



MONTSERRAT FERRER PENA 45 45
CATALINA ESPINETA VICTORI 10 10

GOLD
MARIA ANGELES MELSION FLORIT 833 800 833 741 741 3948
ANGELA LORITE GARCIA 625 1000 333 625 200 2783
MAGDALENA PONS VIDAL 417 417 494 494 1822
MARIA DOLORES ESPINOSA ALONSO 208 400 10 208 247 10 1083
ANTONIA CACERES 600 247 847
SILVIA CARRETERO 200 200
FINA FERNANDEZ CABALLERO 10 10 10 10 40

PLATINUM
PENELOPE WHITMAN 10 200 200 333 200 943
ANTONIA ESTEVEZ MIRO 333 10 343

NEWCOMER MAS. MEDITER. TARRAG. LD DANCE GM SA ROKETA COSTA DAUR. MENORKA ILDACA TOTAL
PRIMARY

MARC AJILA NICOLAU 200 200 400

ADULT
TONI RAMÓN PERELLO 200 200 200 200 800

GOLD
ROBERTO MARTÍN AFONSO 200 333 200 733
VICENTE GARCIA TALTAVULL 200 10 200 410



RANKING 2019
NOVICE FEM. MEDITER. TARRAG. LD DANCE GM SA ROKETA COSTA DAUR. MENORKA ILDACA TOTAL

YOUTH
IRATI ORTG¡EGA 200 200 400

TEEN
ALZANE RAMOS PIZARRO 625 250 500 1375
IRAIA RAMOS PIZARRO 417 500 250 1167
NEUS GARRIDO BOZADA 833 200 1033
NAGORE SANTELICES REY 10 200 10 10 230
NAHIA PULIDO HERNANNDEZ 208 208

ADULT
LISA VAN DER HOEVEN 333 333 333 10 1009
AINA MARIA FEBRER ROCA 10 10 10 333 10 373

CRYSTAL
BALBINA SANCHEZ IZQUIERDO 200 200 200 200 800

DIAMOND
JERO MELIÀ COLL 333 200 200 733
ANUNCIACION AGUADO MARTÍN 10 200 200 200 610

SILVER
MONTSERRAT GARCIA NAVARRO 625 1000 333 741 250 2949
MAGDALENA MARTINEZ-GIL VIC 833 800 494 2127
MARIA ANTONIA FLORIT SEGURA 417 600 200 200 1417
OLGA ADRIÁN HERNANDEZ 208 400 10 247 500 1365
MANUELA CUADRA 200 10 10 220
TANIA RASET 10 10 20



GOLD
JOANA CARRERAS PONS 1000 494 833 741 3068
GENI LLORENTE ARAQUISTAIN 600 741 500 200 500 2541
MARIA ROSA MELSIÓN ESPINOSA 800 625 494 1919
ANABEL PAIS AZALDEGUI 200 124 250 417 10 250 1251
CATALINA MARTORELL MATAS 400 10 247 657
MARIA BARCELÓ FERRER 10 124 10 208 10 362

PLATINUM
PILAR MORTE MONTOLIO 200 200 200 600
ISABEL RICOU BARCELÓ 200 200

NOVICE MAS. MEDITER. TARRAG. LD DANCE GM SA ROKETA COSTA DAUR. MENORKA ILDACA TOTAL
SILVER

JUAN ARANDA CASTAÑO 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 1400

GOLD
ANTONIO JAÉN RODRIGUEZ 200 200 200 200 200 200 1200



RANKING 2019
INTERMEDIATE FEM. MEDITER. TARRAG. LD DANCE GM SA ROKETA COSTA DAUR. MENORKA ILDACA TOTAL
ADULT

JOANA MARIA MARTÍNEZ 500 500 1000
MARGALIDA LÓPEZ LLULL 250 250 500
JUDIT GRIÑÓ ROYO 200 200
MARIA DEL MAR CRESPI LLOMPART 10 10 20

DIAMOND
MARIA JOSÉ CALAFAT BARCELÓ 500 200 10 200 910
JUDITH ESTEBAN 333 333
JUANA MARIA LLOMPART ROIG 250 250
SILVIA CUCARELLA 10 10

SILVER
PAQUI ESCANDELL GARCIA 200 333 200 333 1066
ASCEN DOMINGUEZ RODERO 10 200 10 220

GOLD
MARIA SIBILA 200 200 400

INTERMEDIATE MAS. MEDITER. TARRAG. LD DANCE GM SA ROKETA COSTA DAUR. MENORKA ILDACA TOTAL
TEEN

ALEJANDRO FUXÁ LÓPEZ 333 167 500
UNAI PINO NAVARRO 10 200 167 377

DIAMOND
GORKA MATUTE 200 200

GOLD
PEDRO GALLARDO 200 200 200 200 800
ANTONIO FUXÁ EXPÓSITO 200 200 400



RANKING 2019
OPEN BASIC FEM. MEDITER. TARRAG. LD DANCE GM SA ROKETA COSTA DAUR. MENORKA ILDACA TOTAL
UNDER 20

AINA MARIA FEBRER ROCA 625 200 741 200 200 1966
NEUS GARRIDO BOZADA 833 494 1327
SARA FEBRER ROCA 417 247 664
NAGORE SANTELICES REY 500 500
ANDREA GARCIA 208 10 218
IRAIA RAMOS PIZARRO 125 125
ALAZNE RAMOS PIZARRO 125 125
AINA MUNAR LLOBERA 10 10

UNDER 40
BALBINA SANCHEZ IZQUIERDO 333 333 200 10 876
LISA VAN DER HOEVEN 10 10 333 200 553
BEATRIZ GONZALEZ PARADELL 200 200

UNDER 60
MARIAN COLLADO LEAL 1000 741 500 1000 889 4130
JERO MELIÁ COLL 833 800 1000 2633
MARIA ANTONIA FLORIT SEGURA 500 494 400 778 2172
MONTSERRAT GARCIA NAVARRO 667 247 250 200 500 1864
MARIA ROSA MELSIÓN ESPINOSA 333 600 667 1600
JOANA SINTES 200 444 250 894
SOFIA MAGDALENA JUANICO MASCARÓ 556 556
CATALINA MARTORELL MATAS 167 10 222 399
FRANCISCA LLAMBÍAS CARDONA 333 333
CATALINA ESPINETA VICTORI 111 111
ANUNCIACION AGUADO MARTÍN 10 10 10 30
CATALINA PASCUAL PONS 10 10 20

PLUS 61
GENI LLORENTE ARAQUISTAIN 833 741 500 200 741 3015



JOANA CARRERAS PONS 625 494 741 741 2601
ANABEL PAIS AZALDEGUI 417 10 250 247 494 247 1665
MARIA BARCELÓ FERRER 208 247 10 494 494 1453
PENELOPE WHITMAN 247 10 257
PILAR MORTE MONTOLIO 10 10 20
ANTONIA ESTEVEZ MIRÓ 10 10

OPEN BASIC MAS. MEDITER. TARRAG. LD DANCE GM SA ROKETA COSTA DAUR. MENORKA ILDACA TOTAL
UNDER 20

MARC AJILA NICOLAU 333 333 666
TONI RAMON PERELLÓ 10 10 200 200 420

UNDER 60
JUAN ARANDA 200 200 200 200 200 200 1200

PLUS 61
ANTONIO JAÉN RODRIGUEZ 333 200 333 200 200 200 1466
VICENTE GARCIA TALTAVULL 10 10 10 30



RANKING 2019
OPEN ACE FEM. MEDITER. TARRAG. LD DANCE GM SA ROKETA COSTA DAUR. MENORKA ILDACA TOTAL
UNDER 20

JOANA MARIA MARTÍNEZ 333 200 533
MARIA DEL MAR CRESPI LLOMPART 10 10

UNDER 40
MARIA JOSÉ CALAFAT BARCELÓ 333 200 200 200 933
MARGALIDA LÓPEZ LLUL 10 10 20

OPEN ACE MAS. MEDITER. TARRAG. LD DANCE GM SA ROKETA COSTA DAUR. MENORKA ILDACA TOTAL
UNDER 20

UNAI PINO NAVARRO 10 200 333 543
ALEJANDRO FUXÁ LÓPEZ 333 10 343

PLUS 61
ANTONIO FUXÁ ESPÓSITO 200 200


